Product specifications:
Switch system : Each contact block has one double break snap action switching mechanism.
Switch mode : Momentary or alternate action. 1-4 poles
Contact material : Soldering type - silver is standard; socket type - pin with golden plating.
Body material : High-grade temperature resistant thermoplastic. Contact housing moulded in electrical
high-grade thermosetting plastic.
Operating travel : 3.0 mm.
Actuating force : 2-5N depending on no. of contact block.

B : Blue G : Green O : Orange
R : Red W : White Y : Yellow
Order Example :
If you want to order a round head illuminated pushbutton switch with a yellow color lens 60V DC 20 mA incandescent
lamp, 3N0 +3NC contacts, alternate action
It's order # as : D16LAR1-3abEY
If you want to order a rectangular head pushbutton switch with high edge, non-illuminated and red color lens,
2N0 + 2NC contacts momentary action
It's order # as : D16PMT2-2abOR
If you want to order a square head pilot indicator with standard edge, blue color lens, 28V DC 40 mA incandescent lamp.
It's order # as : D16PLS1-000CB
SOLDERING TYPE PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES & INDICATORS ORDER INFORMATION
Order no : D16
f16mm basic type :
Functions :
Pushbutton head :
Contact Arrangement :
000 : Non contact
2ab : 2 NO + 2 NC
3ab : 3 NO + 3 NC
4ab : 4 NO + 4 NC
Standard
edge
High
edge
S1
S2
T1
T2
R17
.2
1
0
.2
7
.2
1
0
.2
7
.2
SPEC SHEET\Deca
SOCKET TYPE ILLUMINATED SWITCHES & PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Bottom view
Dimensions, mm
1 3
4 2
a b
1 2
3 4
La b (+)
Bottom view

B : Blue G : Green O : Orange
R : Red W : White Y : Yellow
Order Example :
If you want to order a round head illuminated pushbutton switch with a yellow color lens 60V DC 20 mA incandescent
lamp, 1N0 +1NC contact, alternate action
It's order # as : P16LAR1-1abEY
If you want to order a rectangular head with high edge, non-illuminated pushbutton switch with red color lens,
1N0 + 1NC contact momentary action
It's order # as : P16PMT2-1abOR
SOCKET TYPE PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES ORDER INFORMATION
Order no : P16
f16mm basic type :
Function :
Pushbutton head :
Contact Arrangement :
1ab : 1 NO + 1 NC
Standard
edge
High
edge
S1
S2
T1
T2
R17
.2
1
0
.2
7
.2
1
0
.2
7
.2
SPEC SHEET\Deca
EMERGENCY OFF ILLUMINATED SWITCHES & PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
f24
f24
1 3
4 2
a b
m
in
.
2
5
min. 25
f16
+0.30
-0.00
1 2
3 4
La b (+)
Bottom view
Dimensions, mm
m
in
.
2
5
min. 25
f16
+0.30
-0.00
Dimensions, mm
1 3
4 2
a b
1 2
3 4
La b (+)

R : red
G : green
Order Example :
If you want to order a soldering type emergency pushbutton switch with alternate action & 1ab contact, and color cap is
red.
It's order # as : D16EAR-1abOR
If you want to order a soldering type emergency pushbutton switch with momentary action & 1ab contact, and color cap
is green, and 110V AC neon lamp
It's order # as : D16ECR-1abFG
Order no : D16
f16mm basic type :
Functions :
Shape of button
Contact Arrangement :
1ab : 1 NO + 1 NC 2ab : 2 NO + 2 NC 3ab : 3 NO + 3 NC 4ab : 4 NO + 4 NC
R : Round
R : Round
Soldering type
ORDER INFORMATION
EB : Emergency off illuminated switches with alternate action
EC : Emergency off illuminated switches with momentary action
EA : Emergency off pushbutton switches with alternate action
EM : Emergency off pushbutton switches with momentary action
See page 6 & 9
Lamp and Voltage :
Color cap :
R : red
G : green
Order Example :
If you want to order a socket type emergency pushbutton switch with red color cap, momentary action and 1ab contact,
110V AC neon Lamp.
It's order # as : P16ECR-1abFR
Order no : P16